
325          475     605

325          475     605

325          475     605

375          495     655

295          435     605

蝦餃混鲑鱼卵

炒萝卜丝

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

425
425

Monk Jumps Over the Wall
Rich herb broth with, abalone, Bamboo pith,
sun-dried scallops, sea cucumber and fresh �sh maw

红鱼肚汤
«Ø»¡ÃÐà¾ÒÐ»ÅÒ¹éÓá´§ 
Dried �sh maw and Chinese black mushroom
in fresh herb broth 

¡ÃÐà¾ÒÐ»ÅÒ

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



2,250
2,250

1,285
1,285

855
855

575
575

350
350

355                455                655

355                455                655

à¹×éÍà»š´»˜¡¡Ôè§ »ÃØ§à»š¹¹éÓ«Ø»áÅÐ¼Ñ´¾ÃÔ¡ä·Â´Ó
Duck meat in clear soup and fried duckmeat
with black pepper sauce

255
255

¢ÒË‹Ò¹ÊÍ´äÊŒ¡ØŒ§
Minced prawn stu�ed in goose webs and topped
with white sauce

檸檬汁鴨肉中國清蒸蟹腿

鴨肉清湯和黑胡椒炒鴨肉

白醬鵝掌蝦
¢ÒÅÐ

à¾ÔèÁ·ÕèÅÐ

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

395
395

500
500

2,455

3,055

455
455

炒鵝肝醬普吉蝦

白酒阿拉斯加帝王蟹腳

薑蔥阿拉斯加帝王蟹腳

爆香軟殼蟹

炒鹹蛋軟殼蟹

辣炒軟殼蟹

蠔油鲍鱼

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



350
350

855         1,355     1,855

855         1,355     1,855

675          1,115       1,515

555          1,055       1,385

555          1,055       1,385

595          1,095       1,395

225
225

沙鍋香料醬蝦

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

200
200

200
200

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



325           495        595

475           675        875

475           675        875

475           675        875

酸甜豬肉

砂窩扣肉

砂窩牛筋五花肉

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

325                425                595

325           495         695

475           675         1,075

325           445         625

475           675         1,075

325           425         595

325           425         595

325           425         595

325           425         595

煎豆腐蟹肉

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

595

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

365                 525                655

245                 385                515

315                 465                665

285                 465                625

595

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



315                 525                655

245                 425                565

365                 525                655

265                 395                565

365                 495                565

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

145
145

145
145

155
155

135
135

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.


