Hors d'Oeuvres ออร์เดิร์ฟ

	Small	Medium	Large
/ 魚鰾炒蝦 กระเพาะปลาพัดกุ้ง Pan-fried fish maw, prawns and spring onions with Chinese mushroom sauce	595	50	C H
明爐燒鴨 เป็ดย่าง Barbecued roast duck with crispy herb marinated skin served with black chilli and soy bean sauce	325	475	605
太白醉雞 ไก่แช่เหล้าจีน Steamed tender marinated spring chicken in rice wine served cold with spicy Shanghai sauce	325	475	605
海蜇燻蹄 ขาทมูเย็น แมงกะพรุน Pork leg with seasoned meat, served cold with fish jelly and sesame sauce	325	475	605
蔴油海蜇 ຍຳແມນກະພຣຸບນຳມັບນາ Fish jelly with sesame sauce	265	SC	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
蝦鮫混鲑鱼卵 ลูกชิ้นกุ้งราดซอสไข่กุ้ง Shrimp dumplings garnished with salmon roe	375	495	655
炒萝卜丝 ขนมพักกาดชุปเกล็ดขนมบังทอด Fried seasoned turnip strips	295	435	605
酥炸蝦巻 แฮกั้นกุ้งสด Prawns wrapped in translucent tofu sheets, served with plum sauce	425	725	1,025
涼拌日本海帶 ยำสาทรายสด Fresh seaweed from Japan, served cold with sesame sauce	335		26
桂林蝦丸 ลูกซิ้นกุ้งกุ้ยหลิน Fried shrimp dumplings, served with plum sauce	425	725	1,025

Y	蓮花沙律 สลักหลินฟ้า Salad of seasonal tropical fruits, served with light Chinese-style mayonnaise	225		7
X	椒鹽白飯魚 ปลาเงินฮองกงทอดกระเทียม Fried silver fish and garlic	625	7 (2	
	紙包雲腿蝦 กระดาษท่อกุ้งกับแฮมยูนาน Fried spring rolls filled with shrimp and Yunnan ham, served with plum sauce	425	725	1,025
	五香鍋貼 เกี๋ยวช่าทอด Pan-fried dumplings filled with minced pork and vegetables, served with ginger sauce	295	495	695

Small Medium

Large



原温佛郎牆 พระกระโดดทำแพง Monk Jumps Over the Wall Rich herb broth with, abalone, Bamboo pith, sun-dried scallops, sea cucumber and fresh fish maw		1,575 1,575	unn per person	
红鱼肚汤 ซุปกระเพาะปลาน้ำแดง Dried fish maw and Chinese black mushroom	nnua: Baht	425 425	บาท per person	

in fresh herb broth





港式乳豬 หมูทันฮ่องกง Charcoal-grilled suckling pig with crispy skin, served with dark sauce, pickles and steamed Chinese-style bread		ตัวละ Baht	2,250 2,250	unn per serving
蓮花琵琶鴨 เป็ดยางหลินฟ้า Charcoal-grilled duck, served with dark sauce, pickles and steamed Chinese-style bread		ตัวละ Baht	855 855	unn per serving
沙田乳鴿 นกพิราบซากิ่น Fried pigeon with black sour sauce		ตัวละ Baht	575 575	unn per serving
北京月皮鴨 เป็ดปักกิ่ง Crispy Peking duck skin, served with paper-thin rice pancake spring onions, cucumber and plum sauce	es,	ตัวละ Baht	1,285 1,285	unn per serving
鴨肉清湯和黑胡椒炒鴨肉 ເપື້ອເປົດປັກກິ່ວ ປຣຸວເປິນນ້ຳສຸປແລະພັດພຣິກໃກຍດຳ Duck meat in clear soup and fried duckmeat with black pepper sauce		ເພີ່ນກີ່ລະ Baht	350 350	unn per serving
白醬鵝掌蝦 ขาห่านสอดใส้กุ้ว Minced prawn stuffed in goose webs and topped with white sauce		ขาละ Baht	255 255	unn per serving
	Small	Me	dium	Large
橙汁焗鴨肉 เป็ดอบซอสสั้ม Roast duck in orange sauce	355	45	5	655
檸檬汁鴨肉中國清蒸蟹腿 เปิดราคซอสมะนาว Fried duck in lemon sauce	355	45	5	655







อาหารทะเล

(砂窩 X.O.醬龍蝦 กุ้งมังกรพัดซอสเอ็กซ์โอหม้อดิน Spiny Phuket lobster gently fried with fine old brandy, served in casserole dish		ขีดละ Baht	395 395	unn per 100 g
	炒鵝肝醬普吉蝦 กุ้งมังกรพัดซอสตับท่าน Spiny Phuket lobster stir-fried and topped with goose liver sauce		ขีดละ Baht	455 455	บาท per 100 g
	白酒阿拉斯加帝王蟹腳 ขาปูอลาสกานึ่งไวน์จีน Alaska crab leg steamed in Chinese wine		ขาละ Baht	725 725	unn per leg
	in in it is a second spring onions in it is a second spring onions in it is a second spring onions in its individual second seco		ขาละ Baht	725 725	unn per leg
	爆香軟殼蟹	Small	Me	edium	Large
	บูนิมสอดไส้ทอดพริกเกลือ Soft-shell crab with dry chilli, spring onions, garlic and Chinese spices	395		795	995
	炒鹹蛋軟殼蟹 ปูนิมพัดซอสไขเค็ม Soft-shell crab stir-fried with salted egg yolk	395		795	995
	辣炒軟殼蟹 ปูนิ่มพักพริกสด Soft-shell crab stir-fried with fresh chilli	395		795	995



蠔油鲍鱼 เป๋าฮื้อก็๊กเจี๋ยนน้ำมันหอย Abalone morsels in a sauce prepared with fresh oysters		500 unn 500 per pie	ece
	Small	Medium	Large
蠔皇美鮑片 เป ่าฮื้อน้ำแดง Abalone braised in brown seafood sauce		2,455	
蠔皇花膠美鮑片 เป๋าฮื้อกระเพาะปลาสด Imperial abalone braised with fresh fish maw		3,055	

砂窩鵝掌美鮑

เป๋าฮื้อขาท่านอบทม้อดิน Abalone and goose webs baked with delicious sauce in a casserole Market price



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



หอยเชลล์

辣蝦醬炒帶子	Small	Medium	large
ทอยเชลล์พัดซอสน้ำพริกกุ้ง Australian sea scallops fried with pungent shrimp paste	855	1,355	1,855
豉椒炒帶子 ทอยเชลล์พัดเต้าซี่ Sea scallops stir-fried with fermented black beans	855	1,355	1,855
蒜子瑤柱莆 <mark>กังบ่วยกระเทียมโทน</mark> Sun-dried sea scallops steamed with garlic, black mushrooms and lettuce		225 unn 225 per pie	ece

Prawns

	Small	Medium	large
玻璃蝦球 n্លns:จn Shrimp with white sauce	675	1,115	1,515
大孔蝦焗木坎醬 กุ้งแม่น้ำอบซอสมะขาม River prawns baked in tamarind sauce	615		
金沙蝦球 กุ้งทอดทรายทอง Fried shrimp in home-made lin-Fa sauce	555	1,055	1,385
沙律汁蝦球 กุ้งทอดครีมสลัด Pan-fried prawns in sweet cream sauce	555	1,055	1,385
花蝦蒸蒜茸 豆鼓 炒黑椒汁 n្ថិบนึ่งกระเทียม, ซอสเตาซี่, ซอสพริกไทยดำ Prawns steamed with garlic, fermented black bean or black pepper sauce	ขีดละ 35 Baht 35		g
沙阳 柔刺 擀 岬	Small	Medium	large
沙鍋香料醬蝦 n្ថិបอบที่มือดิน Prawns baked with herb sauce in casserole dish	595	1,095	1,395



าไลา

ปลาเก๋าแดง Whole, medium sized red garoupa - Steamed in soy sauce - Steamed in lime, garlic and chilli broth - Steamed with fermented black beans	ขีดละ Baht	315 315	บาท per 100 g
石班 Janininin Whole, medium sized black garoupa - Fried and topped with sweet and sour sauce - Stir-fried with spring onions, ginger and Thai herbs - Baked with Chinese herbs in casserole dish	ขีดละ Baht	200 200	บาท per 100 g
筍殻 ปลาบู Bamboo fish steamed and served as you like	<mark>ขีดล</mark> ะ Baht	200 200	unn per 100g

Chicken

	Small	Medium	Large
檸檬雞 เนื้ออกไก่ทอดชอสมะนาว Sliced chicken breast gently pan-fried, served with tangy lemon sauce	345	445	565
干椒腰果雞丁 ไก่พัดพริกแท้งเม็ดมะมวงทิมพานต์ Sliced chicken breast fried with cashew nuts, spring onions and dry chilli	345	445	565
三杯雞腿 ไก่พัดซอสเสฉวน Sliced chicken breast sautéed in Szechuan sauce	345	445	565





	Small	Medium	large
酸甜豬肉 ทมูพัดเปรี้ยวทวาน Sweet and sour pork	315	425	565
砂窩扣肉 หมุ่ยชอยเคาหยกหมือดิน Lean, tender pork cubes stir-fried in sweet and sour sauce	315	425	565
蓮花排骨 ซีโครงหมูหลินฟ้า Pork spareribs braised in tomato sauce	315	425	565

Bee**f**เนื้อ

砂窩牛筋五花肉	Small	Medium	large
เนื้อสามชั้นเอ็นแก้วทุมอดิน Tender beef slices braised with Chinese herbs in casserole dish	325	495	595
中式牛柳 เนื้อสันฮ่องกง Cantonese-style beef fillet braised in tomato sauce	475	675	875
黑椒汁牛柳 เนื้อสันฮ่องกงซอสพริกไทยดำ Beef fillet gently fried with black pepper	475	675	875
甘樹子涼瓜牛肉 เนื้อพัดมะระชอสบ้วย Beef fillet slices stir-fried with Chinese gourd and oyster sauce	475	675	875



มัก

	Small	Medium	Large
蠔油冬瓜金菇 เท็ดเข็มทองราดเท็ดทอม White enoki (matchstick) and brown shitake mushrooms topped with oyster sauce	325	425	595
上湯浸香港芥蘭 คะนาฮองกงพัดยอดซุป Chinese broccoli (kale) stir-fried with ham	325	495	695
瑤柱扒時蔬 พักพักราดกังป[ั]วย Stir-fried seasonal vegetables topped with sun-dried scallop pieces	475	675	1,075
蠔油四寶蔬 พักพักสิ่สทาย Lettuce, broccoli, black mushrooms and bamboo skin steamed and topped with oyster sauce	325	445	625
蟹肉扒時蔬 พักพักราดหน ้าเ นื้อปู Stir-fried seasonal vegetables topped with fresh crab meat	475	675	1,075



		Small	Medium	Large
	紅燒豆腐 เต้าหู้เท็ดหอมน้ำแดง Gently fried tofu and black mushrooms braised in oyster sauce	325	425	595
Y	椒鹽豆腐角 เต ้าทู้พัดพริกเกลือ Dried Japanese tofu sautéed with garlic and chilli	325	425	595
	煎豆腐蟹肉 เต้าหู้เนื้อปูเจี๋ยน Braised tofu with crab meat	325	425	595
	蔴婆豆腐 เต้าหู้มาฟอ Diced dry tofu and minced pork in spicy sauce	325	425	595

CLear Soup

Rice

ข้าว

冬菇湯 ซุปเท็ดทอม Black mushrooms in clear broth	n'nua: Baht	225 225	unn per person
竹笙湯 ซุปเยือไพ่ Bamboo silk in clear broth	nnua: Baht	325 325	unn per person
上湯水餃 เกี้ยวน้ำกุ้ง Shrimp dumplings in clear broth	n'nua: Baht	225 225	บาท per person
花膠冬菰湯 ซุปกระเพาะปลาสดตุ๋นเท็ดทอม Fresh fish maw and black mushroom soup	nnua: Baht	325 325	unn per person
三文魚海帶清湯 ซุปเนื้อปลาแซลมอนกับสาหร่าย Salmon and dried red seaweed in broth	nnua: Baht	325 325	unn per person

Thick Soup

蟹肉粟米羹 ซุปข าวโพดเนื้อปู Corn, crab meat and egg white soup	nnua: Baht	225 225	unn per person
鮑魚三絲羹 ซุปเป ่าฮื้อเส ้น Abalone pieces and black mushroom soup	nnua: Baht	365 365	unn per person
酸辣海參湯 ซุปเสฉวน <i>Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup</i> With chicken strips, bamboo shoots, bamboo silk and diced black mushrooms	nnua: Baht	225 225	บาท per person
鮮蝦豆腐羹 ซุปเติ้าทู้กุ้งสด Shrimp, soft tofu and egg white soup	nnua: Baht	225 225	unn per person
雞絲燕窩 ซุปรังนกไก่เส้น Bird's nest and chicken pieces soup	nnua: Baht	465 465	บาท per person
蟹肉燕窩 ซุปรังนกเนื้อปู Bird's nest and crab meat soup	nnua: Baht	465 465	บาท per person

V	Lin-Fa	Recommends	
1	LIII-ra	Vecommends	

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.	9
in prices are subject to 1070 service charge and applicable vita	,

/	鮑魚燭飯 ข้าวอบเป๋าฮื้อ Steamed jasmine rice topped with braised abalone pieces		ua: 595 lht 595	unn per perso
	楊州炒飯 ข ้ าวพัดทยางเจา	Small	Medium	Large
	Fried rice with barbecued pork and shrimp	285	425	585
	鮮荷葉飯 ข้าวท่อใบบัว Fragrant jasmine rice baked in lotus leaf	-6	565	765
	辣蝦醬海鮮炒飯 ข้าวพัดทะเลซอสน้ำพริกกุ้ง Rice fried with seafood and shrimp paste	285	425	585
	咸魚炒飯 ข้าวพัดปลาเค็ม Rice fried with fermented, salted fish and chicken pieces	285	425	585
	蟹醬炒飯 ข้าวพัดมันปู Rice fried with crab roe	285	425	585
	杭菜肉碎炒飯 ข้าวพัดใบทนำเลี้ยบ Steamed jasmine rice topped with tender, diced pork and Chinese olives	285	425	585



	Small	Medium	Large
X.O.醬海鮮炒河 ก๋วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าทะเลซอสเอ๊กซ์โอ Large rice noodles fried with seafood and topped with X.O. sauce	365	525	655
雞絲麵 โกยซีทมี่ Fried egg noodles topped with chicken and green asparagu	245	385	515
蟹肉干燒伊麵 บะหมีอีฟูพัดแท้งเนื้อปู Egg noodles fried with crab meat and mushrooms	315	465	665
豉柳魚片炒河 บะหมี่ราดหน้าเนื้อปลาเต้าซี่ Stir-fried egg noodles with fish and fermented black beans	285	465	625



บะหมี่ และก๋วยเตี๋ยว

鮮蝦仁炒河	Small	Medium	large
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้ากุ้ง Cantonese-style large rice noodles fried with prawns	315	525	655
牛肉炒河 ก่วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าเนื้อ Large rice noodles stir-fried with tender beef strips or seafood	245	425	565
海鮮炒河 ก๋วยเตี๋ยวราดหน้าทะเล Fried rice noodles with seafood	365	525	655
福建炒麵 บะหมีฮกเกี๊ยน Hokkien-style egg noodles stir-fried with chicken, prawns and celery	365	495	565
星州炒米 เส้นทมี่พัดสิงคโปร์ Glass noodles stir-fried with chicken, prawns and bean sprouts	265	395	565

Desserts

ของหวาน

燕窩白菓 รังนกแปะก๊วย Bird's nest and gingko nuts in hot syrup		ท่านละ Baht	465 465	unn per person
原只雪梨燉燕窩 รับนกตุ๋นในสาลี่ Bird's nest steamed in crystal pear		nnua: Baht	565 565	unn per person
椰汁燉燕窩 รังนกตุ๋นกะทิ Bird's nest simmered in coconut milk		nnua: Baht	565 565	บาท per person
清甜白菓 แปะก๊วยร้อน Gingko nuts simmered in honey syrup		nnua: Baht	125 125	unn per person
	Small	Me	edium	large
鮮果煎平激 ขนมสอดไส้พุทราจีนทอด (วอแบิ่ง) Chinese dates in wok-fried pancake	265		315	455

Desserts

ของหวาน

事蓉鍋餅 ขนมอี๋เซียงไฮ๋ Shanghai-style sesame dumplings in hot ginger syrup	nnua: Baht	145 145	unn per person
上海湯丸 <mark>สาคูแคนตาลูป</mark> Sago pearls and cantaloupe over crushed ice	nnua: Baht	145 145	unn per person
蓮花甜品 แปะก๊วยเฟรมเบ๊ Gingko nuts flambéed with brandy, served with vanilla ice cream	nnua: Baht	155 155	บาท per person
香蕉芒果甜捲 เปาะเบี๊ยะกล้วยทอมและมะม่วง Banana and mango spring rolls with raspberry sauce	nnua: Baht	135 135	unn per person